Badge Bonus

Grab your Badge bonus by qualifying for a higher badge level.

Ride the wave of Game Loot Network’s massive momentum and be among the first

to rank up. The following bonuses are available at the corresponding ranks:

BADGE LEVEL

TOKEN BONUS

2 Star
3 Star
4 Star
5 Star
6 Star
7 Star
8 Star
O Star
10 Star
Bronze Elite
Silver Elite
Gold Elite

Platinum Elite

Badge Bonus Event Rules:

1. You must have an ACTIVE subscription.

2. The QUALIFIED badge level determines your token bonus.

500
1,500
4,000
10,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
40,000
50,000
75,000
100,000

250,000
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