

## Badge Bonus

Grab your Badge bonus by qualifying for a higher badge level.

Ride the wave of Game Loot Network's massive momentum and be among the first to rank up. The following bonuses are available at the corresponding ranks:

BADGE LEVEL	TOKEN BONUS
2 Star	500
3 Star	1,500
4 Star	4,000
5 Star	10,000
6 Star	15,000
7 Star	20,000
8 Star	25,000
9 Star	30,000
10 Star	40,000
Bronze Elite	50,000
Silver Elite	75,000
Gold Elite	100,000
Platinum Elite	250,000

## Badge Bonus Event Rules:

- 1. You must have an ACTIVE subscription.
- 2. The QUALIFIED badge level determines your token bonus.

